

Abstract of cost			
(1)	Bench Mark pillar		
V.T.M.B.P.No - (30)	Item No - (1)		
	Qty = 2.0 Nos		
(a)	4058.94/each	→ Rs = 8118.00	
(2)	Reference pillar		
V.T.M.B.P.No - (30)	Item No - 1.(a)		
	Qty = 70 Nos		
(a)	1874.13/each	→ Rs = 13119.00	
(3)	Clearing and Grubbing		
V.T.M.B.P.No - (30)	Item No - (2)		
	Qty = 1.358 Hect		
(a)	49496.70/Hect	→ Rs = 67216	
Continuation			

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V.T.M.B.P. No. (33) Item No. (31)					
Qty = 62.48 m ³					
(a) 6194.81/m ³				→ Rs = 387052.20	
(20/24) providing weep hole...					
V.T.M.B.P. No. (34) Item No. (34)					
Qty = 72.0 Nos					
(a) 113.38/each				→ Rs = 8163.20	
(21/2) Excavation for landing					
V.T.M.B.P. No. (34) Item No. (3)					
Qty = 52.50 m ³					

(a) 74.10/m ³				→ Rs = 3890.20	
(22/12) Const. un reinforced...					
M-30...					
V.T.M.B.P. No. (34) Item No. (13)					
Qty = 244.80 m ³					
(a) 7147.53/m ³				→ Rs = 1749715	
				7569684.20	
Below 10 %				= (-) 7570.20	
				7562114.20	
Add 1st 12 %				= 907454.	
Add L.C. 1 %				= 75621	
				8545189.20	
Less previous pay				= (-) 7285215.20	
				1259974.20	

Continuation

R/L 8/01/23
JEC&P
17.2.23
EEB/L
14/02/2023
AE